
	
	

	
	

 
EXCLUSIVE VENDORS 

 
1880 Union welcomes all professional vendors and does not require use of those listed below. 

 This list comprises our most trusted vendors – those we recommend who have successfully delivered many 
events at the 1880 Union, and consistently meet or exceed the expectations of management and our clients. 

 
Rentals 

Bright Event Rentals | Blaine Burwell | bright.com | 805.566.3566 | bburwell@bright.com 
 
 

Music-Entertainment 
Damian Camacho | djdamiancamacho.com | 805.471.9418 | hdcamacho1@gmail.com 

 
 

Flowers 
Green + Crumb | Maggie Sutherland | 805.714.6497 | maggiesutherland@gmail.com 

Flowers by Kim | flowersbykim.com | 805.674.5243 | kim@flowersbykim.com 
 
 

Cake & Desserts 
SeaBreeze Cupcakes | Breanne Bielawa | seabreezecupcakes.com | 805.242.6588 | breanne@seabreezecupcakes.com 

Solvang Bakery | Susan Halme | solvangbakery.com | 805.688.4939 | info@solvangbakery.com 
 
 

Hair & Make-up 
Fairytale Hair and Makeup | fairytalehairandmakeup.com | 877.324.7977 | princess@fairytalehairandmakeup.com 

Unveiled Hair and Makeup | unveiledmakeup.com | 805.699.6808 
 

 
Lodging  

Skyview Motel | Megan Haas | skyviewlosalamos.com | 805.344.0104 | megan@skyviewlosalamos.com 
Sideways Inn | Alyssa Pearl | highwaywestvacations.com | 805.691.8086 | groups@highwaywestvacations.com 

 
 

Photography 
 LOVE + WOLVES CO| loveandwolves.co| 203.912.6048| hello@loveandwolves.co  

Eric Killingsworth | killingsworthphotography.com | 661.505.1026 | eric@killingsworthphotography.com 
Taylor McCutchan | taylormccutchan.com | 530.356.8394 | hello@taylormccutchan.com 
Patrick Ang | patrickangphotography.com | 408.781.2006 | patrickangphoto@gmail.com 

 
 
 


